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1
Pir Mehr Ali Shah Arid Agriculture University, 

Rawalpindi

Mr. Waqas Ahmad 

Ch.

Director Student Resource 

Centre
051-9290406 directorsrc@uaar.edu.pk

2 Baha-Ud-Din Zikria University, Multan
Prof. Dr. Bashir 

Ahmad Ch.
Director Scholarship Cell  061-9210153 

drbashirahmadch@bzu.edu.pk 

scholarshipcell@bzu.edu.pk

3 Fatima Jinnah Women University, Rawalpindi
Ms. Sabah Nawaz 

Cheema
Assistant Registrar  051-9271167 

sfao@fjwu.edu.pk

sabahnawaz2007@yahoo.com

4 Govt. College University, Faisalabad Miss. Saima Perveen Assistant Registrar 041-9201301 saima_bari@hotmail.com

5 Govt. College University, Lahore Mr. Babar Ali Khan
Additional Registrar 

(Academic)

042-

99214362
babar@gcu.edu.pk

6 The Islamia University of Bahawalpur
Mr. Zulqarnain 

Ahmad Malik
Financial Aid Officer  062-9250535 fao@iub.edu.pk

7 King Edward Medical University, Lahore Registrar
042-

99213063

8 Lahore College For Women University, Lahore Ms. Hina Anwar Case Analyst
042-

99203801
hurianwr@gmail.com

9 University Of The Punjab, Lahore Mr. Anwar Ahmad Student Financial Aid Officer
042-

99231110
sfao@pu.edu.pk

10
University Of Engineering & Technology, 

Lahore
Dr. Naseem Adil

Director Student Financial Aid 

& Career Affairs

042-

99029218
chairman-pb@uet.edu.pk

11 University Of Engineering & Technology, Taxila Muhammad Hussain Admin Officer 051-9047653
muhammad.hussain@uettaxila.edu.

pk

12 University of Agriculture, Faisalabad Dr. Hafeez Sadaqat
Director Financial Assistance 

& University Advancement,
041-9201750 dd_uaf@yahoo.com

13 University Of Education, Lahore
Mr. M. Tahir khan 

Khichi
Additional Director Finance

 042-

99262221 
tahir.khan@ue.edu.pk

14 University Of Gujrat Ms. Tahira Zoofishan Deputy Manager Finical Aid 053-3643334
tahira.zoofishan@uog.edu.pk

director.ssc@uog.edu.pk

15 University Of Health Sciences, Lahore Mr. Hassan Raza Assistant Registrar
042-

99231304
registration@uhs.edu.pk

16 University Of Sargodha 
Mr. Malik 

Muhammad Anwaar
Deputy Treasurer  048-9230527 atreasurer@uos.edu.pk

17
University Of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, 

Lahore
Mr. Qaiser Hussain Asst. Director Financial Aid

042-

99213937
manager.fa@uvas.edu.pk

18 Ghazi University, Dera Ghazi Khan
Dr. Javed Hassan 

Akhtar

Director Financial Aid 

Department
064-9260380 drjaveds19@gmail.com

19 The Women University, Multan Ms. Sundas Hashmi Assistant Registrar 061-9200811 scholarships@wum.edu.pk

20 National Textile University, Faisalabad Ms. Nadia Shamim
Assistant Director Student's 

Affairs
041-9230078 nadiashamim@ntu.edu.pk
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21 Govt. College Women University, Faisalabad Ms. Asma Zaheer Incharge Scholarships 041-9220297 asmazaheer16@gmail.com

22
The Govt. Sadiq College Women University, 

Bahawalpur

Prof. Sabiha 

Khakwani
Registrar 062-9250075 lubnahameed74@gmail.com

23 Govt. College Women University Sialkot Mr. Khurshed Alam Treasurer 052-9250135 treasurer@gmail.com

24
The Information Technology University (ITU 

Punjab), Lahore
Ms. Habiba Azam Programme Officer (Accounts)

042-

99046047
habiba.azam@itu.edu.pk

25
Muhammad Nawaz Sharif University of 

Agriculture, Multan
Dr. Kashif Razzaq Assistant Professor 061-9201680 kashif.razzaq@mnsuam.edu.pk

26
Khwaja Fareed University of Engineering & 

Information Technology, Rahim Yar Khan

Mr. Muhammad 

Sabtian Khan
Assistant Registrar 068-9239122 sabtian.khan@kfueit.edu.pk

27 University of Okara
Mr. Uner iqbal 

Siddiqi
Lecturer 044-2528266 siddiqishah@gmail.com

28 University of Sahiwal
Syed Ghulam Ali 

Asghar
Assistant Registrar 040-9200432 aliasghar.bzu@gmail.com

29 Kinnaird College For Women, Lahore Mr. Farooq Babar Deputy Director Admissions
042-

99203781-4
farooq.babar@kinnaird.edu.pk

30 National College Of Arts, Lahore
Ms. Bushra Saeed 

Khan
Registrar

042-

99210601

registrar@nca.edu.pk

bushrasaeed@nca.edu.pk

31 Forman Christian College, Lahore Mr. Kamil Shamshad Manager Financial Aid 042-9923581 kamilshamshad@fccollege.edu.pk

32 Bahria University, Islamabad Ms. Sundal Mufti
Director Student Financial 

Affairs
051-9260002 smufti@bahria.edu.pk

33
National University Of Science & Technology 

(Nust), Islamabad

Mr. Muhammad 

Sheraz Tariq
Assistant Director Scholarship

051-

90851046
m.sheraztariq@nust.edu.pk

34
Comsats Institute Of Information Technology, 

Islamabad
Mr. Asif Musthaq Deputy Registrar

051-

90495182
asif@comsats.edu.pk

35
National University Of Computer & Emerging 

Sciences (Fast-Nu), Lahore

Mr. Khalid Saeed 

Butt
Manager Liason

042-

35165241
khalid.saeed@nu.edu.pk

36 Institute of Business Administration Sukkar Mr. Mansoor Hayder
Assistant Manager Financial 

Aid
071-5644011 mansoor.hyder@iba-suk.edu.pk

37
Ghulam Ishaq Khan Institute of Engineering 

Sciences and Technology, Swabi
Mr. Ismatullah Grade Admission Officer 0938-271858 ismat@giki.edu.pk

38 Quide-E-Azam University Islamabad Mr. Zulafqar Ali Manager Scholarsihps 051-9644030 zulfiqar@qau.edu.pk
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